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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/17/24 at
10:33:39 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

34  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

93,849  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM2EKD42310
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/raaloi2FSS4aFzZ9_tu_bR54p4W8TscUyuKNEqd37QBUvEkyAfKUvwYkvYOGxOlkN739qPbWKnUkVztpcDxllQsAhDy_zDyhgUSP6uagSB5e8IhmGQMRxkRNet3Xd_Ja4NLkvmX32TbTe3jJdD4geP0EojfHUV397uIalwMUA4gL2KIY4NzgF4_s9-gE5kpilKXhaoSyXpJBiliOBF864Xef9tj8Z5unyz38pD0-9G6ABWl9BGPHKtMvqs2-BJqFGMQ12ZhaaHIxIJeuUeun8IzRdgiBi_QQHOW8H-GEaRS6oZn67SrlJtxy_CMXAhvlmwpFImxWnvzaUAqh9AGTUZDystsHrGA7x9g373xX-OnrBf9WPpJXT9wOtdTfW-sxNjRHcA9B.cfx
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Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

11,355 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/30/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/07/2014 8 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Odometer reported as 13 kilometers

02/12/2014 Ontario Registration issued or renewed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 1 mo. 7 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 11,355/yr 9,384/yr

Last reported odometer reading 34,596 93,849

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Mbmjv8kaxkdoTn2XrBucy_QV68sAK8NBvlXuZaXGqk_f93H2nfLM_hmrEF6bXtKucS-wqTl2_QuHQ4dIld45m4iPTu4w43MTgbk1cBfxg-BXBV1wOj3-j4c939go-TZado-tjI7MooEWdfgoQ47MmcZlgosrheJ8OzGdus2v8uMLIkY7C_nR7GyuPWOdE5L3PWBswQn7WDpCil6aL93hVu0rNx29UEizjjdyTFwqrMIHVZ1Co1QndlPBg8coux2qjSuJcR0VKe7FBQsZEPF4BZaiZkcjSAvSPvbfBEEc24u2aPP4vF08OYXMxkqbq1G7TXWw2n0wN1ZLeoWKbWSmGT2A0GqTv27OHJmDzJV9D04NQv68uKB-AJuaTA1Bv4nO7yJY414arMoOH1E.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/yCC_mYdVbC3nLdpWjlgUIGPYossu2zHFFSvwuGrjzl5W3LFnYapdvf2TxUUl4joB2527vRPdVxVcDRvLBbWFr0vXaRANV33xgqkHKpESWzqppG62Wy4StCqxY5_LRuJDWZgwEFB_FLDJijvFjFA1iFP-7t7IHgwdQvKvkSGDAjEVZTGXWa2hZ0wL0-6w3KiK5CYh1HkpPEPoap77Ua57iL8t25Gd7UcLVQOtBRCIUb3xzQcu5SMBZCbQGYsUqgtrMLREppto5toF1zkC27CsxYM0r7sWRCLjptZRGnaXtHEnX8DCpFfYsiHgxweazfWhiwO4ISuT-eLQzbD-WRnpAvoIa42nFo6xtnygp1ZF7UN--9xIyCsWi6-jsHMkY68D65xg2WXVQu78JvY.cfx
http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
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Ministry of
Transportation

First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

03/28/2014 856 Ridgehill Ford
Cambridge, ON
519-621-0720

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 1,378
kilometers

04/30/2014 2,983 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 4,801
kilometers

05/21/2014 3,507 Ridgehill Ford
Cambridge, ON
519-621-0720

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 5,644
kilometers

07/23/2014 6,818 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 10,973
kilometers

09/23/2014 Ridgehill Ford
Cambridge, ON
519-621-0720

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked

09/23/2014 9,019 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 14,515
kilometers

10/20/2014 10,368 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 16,686
kilometers

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

http://www.ridgehillford.com/
http://www.ridgehillford.com/
http://www.ridgehillford.com/
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01/27/2015 14,287 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 22,993
kilometers

05/27/2015 19,454 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 31,308
kilometers

10/19/2015 25,072 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
License plate light bulb(s) replaced
Safety inspection performed
Brakes serviced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake caliper(s) replaced
Lights checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 40,349
kilometers

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

06/29/2016 30,981 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 49,859
kilometers

08/03/2016 31,489 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 50,677
kilometers

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/28/2017 Economy Lube
Cambridge, ON

4.4 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

http://economylube.com/locations.html#cambridge
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02/28/2017 34,596 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 55,677
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

9,384 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/13/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/19/2017 36,130 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 58,146
kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

01/31/2018 39,228 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 63,131
kilometers

03/29/2018 40,062 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 64,474
kilometers

07/20/2018 42,652 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Heat shield secured
Odometer reported as 68,642
kilometers

09/04/2018 43,748 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 70,406
kilometers

01/09/2019 52,143 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON

Vehicle serviced
License plate light bulb(s) replaced

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
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519-650-5050
3 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 83,916
kilometers

10/04/2019 59,820 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Transmission serviced
Transmission fluid changed
Lights checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Odometer reported as 96,271
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

07/29/2020 65,320 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 105,122
kilometers

09/04/2020 66,699 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 107,342
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/08/2021 71,696 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 115,384
kilometers

11/11/2021 75,867 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Exhaust system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air system checked
Odometer reported as 122,096
kilometers

11/17/2021 76,026 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 122,352
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
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Ministry of
Transportation

Vehicle color noted as White

03/08/2022 78,457 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brakes serviced
Front brake caliper(s) replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake caliper(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 126,264
kilometers

05/18/2022 80,212 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 129,089
kilometers

08/04/2022 81,772 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
A/C refrigerant recharged
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
A/C and heating system checked
Odometer reported as 131,599
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/01/2023 87,290 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air system checked
Odometer reported as 140,480
kilometers

03/30/2023 91,274 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 146,891
kilometers

05/25/2023 93,844 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 151,027
kilometers

09/11/2023 93,849 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Ignition system checked
Odometer reported as 151,035
kilometers

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
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12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/17/24 10:33:39 AM (CDT)

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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